
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

March 

10am Sat 14 March BYO morning tea at Eastshores under cover. Cost: nil Flinders Parade, Gladstone 

April 

10am Sat 4 April Easter markets. Bring some money to spend if you wish. Organise transport 

if you need it. Cost: nil 

Gladstone marina 

1.30pm Sat 25 April Lookouts: check out the lookouts at QAL, Round Hill and the power house 

Bring a drink & a hat if you wish and maybe a camera. Cost: nil 

Meet at 6A Kerry Court, New 

Auckland 

May 

1.00pm Sat 9 May Art Gallery, Goondoon Street. Cost: nil  Meet at McDonalds for a snack 

afterwards if you wish. 

Meet at the art gallery, Goondoon St 

11.00am Sat 30 May BYO BBQ at Lake Awoonga. Bring food for a barbecue and drinks. Organise 

transport if you need it, and be generous towards the cost of fuel. 

Meet at 11.30am at Lake Awoonga - 

location to be confirmed on the day. 

June 

7.00pm Fri 12 Jun Karaoke or games night. BYO snacks and drinks. Vicki's celebrating the 21st 

anniversary of the 21st anniversary of her 21st birthday! 

6A Kerry Court, New Auckland 

10.30am 20 Jun 

~ OPTIONAL ~ 

Mt Larcom show. This is an optional activity. Organise transport if you 

need it, and be generous towards the cost of fuel. 

Meet at 11am at the gates at the Mt 

Larcom show 

July 

11.00am Sat 4 July Lunch at Millennium Esplanade Tannum Sands - BYO lunch or fish and 

chips. If time, visit the plant nursery. Organise transport if you need it, and 

be generous towards the cost of fuel. 

 



12.00pm Sat 25 July BYO BBQ at Peters. Bring a drink and food to cook. Wear a hat as it's 

outdoors. 

30 Kin Kora Drive, Kin Kora 

August 

12.00pm Sun 9 Aug Lunch at Gecko Valley Winery. Confirm attendance by Wed 5 Aug so we 

can book a table. 

Via 700 Glenlyon Road, Gladstone 

7.00pm Fri 28 Aug Games night. BYO snacks and drinks. 6A Kerry Court, New Auckland 

September 

11am Sat 12 Sept Art gallery. Cost: nil  Meet at McDonalds for a snack afterwards if you wish. Pitt Street 

TENTATIVE - events after this will need to be confirmed closer to the dates. 

8am Sat 26 Sept Monto BIG DAY OUT - TO BE CONFIRMED. Bring lunch and drinks or 

buy takeaway. Check out Three Moons, Monto Historical and Cultural 

Complex, Lister Street Parkland & find the 9 colourful painted cows around 

the town. (optional: Cania Dam) Organise transport if you need it, and 

please be generous towards the cost of fuel. 

Depart 8am 6A Kerry Court, New 

Auckland 

October 

2.30pm Sun 18 Oct BYO afternoon tea at Lake Callemondah. Bring insect repellent and a hat. 

Cost: nil 

Joe Joseph Park (past the dump) 

November 

12.00pm Sun 8 Nov BYO BBQ lunch at Spinnaker Park. Bring a drink, and food to cook.  Spinnaker Park, past the marina (look 

out for the banner) 

12.00pm Sat 21 Nov Lunch at Outlook Café, Auckland Hill, Gladstone Outlook Café, Auckland Hill, 

Gladstone 

December 

7pm Fri 11 Dec Games night - Christmas breakup. BYO drinks and a snack & dress 

Christmassy. 

6A Kerry Court, New Auckland 

7pm Thu 31 Dec Movie night - New Years Eve. BYO drinks and a snack 6A Kerry Court, New Auckland 

 


